
HOLY TRINITY DIOCESAN HIGH SCHOOL 
HOME OF THE TITANS 

Boys Junior Varsity Basketball  
2025-2026 

 
 

 

 

Day Date Opponent Location Time 

Tuesday 12/2/2025 Chaminade Home 5:45 PM 

Tuesday 12/9/2025 St. Mary’s Home 4:00 PM 

Friday 12/12/2025 St. John the Baptist Away 5:45 PM 

Monday 12/15/2025 Kellenberg Away 5:45 PM 

Tuesday 12/16/2025 St. Anthony’s Home 7:15 PM 

Friday 12/19/2025 Christ the King Away 5:45 PM 

Sunday 12/21/2025 Archbishop Molloy Away 2:30 PM 

Monday 12/22/2025 CBA Albany Home 3:15 PM 

Friday 1/2/2026 St. Dominic Home 5:45 PM 

Tuesday 1/6/2026 Chaminade Away 5:45 PM 

Friday 1/9/2026 Kellenberg Home 5:45 PM 

Saturday 1/10/2026 Regis Home 1:00 PM 

Tuesday 1/13/2026 St. Mary’s Away 5:45 PM 

Friday 1/16/2026 St. John the Baptist Home 5:45 PM 

Friday 1/23/2026 St. Anthony’s Away 5:45 PM 

Saturday 1/24/2026 St. Edmunds Away 1:45 PM 

Friday 1/30/2026 St. Dominic Away 5:45 PM 

Saturday 2/7/2026 Semi-Finals TBA TBA 

Sunday 2/8/2026 Finals TBA TBA 


